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 1,579.6699 

 530.7118 

 17.8980 

 231.7543 

 2,729.8469 

 228.8713 

 1,990.7000 

 2,148.3920 

 2,329.1190 

 18.0399 

 2,822.2628 

 133.0531 

 1,454.9031 

 0.8618 

 0.5647 

 1.9597 

 308.4515 

 6,608.3521 

 313.2149 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,555.9749 

 522.7511 

 17.6295 

 228.2780 

 2,688.8992 

 225.4382 

 1,960.8395 

 2,116.1661 

 2,294.1822 

 17.7693 

 2,779.9289 

 131.0573 

 1,433.0796 

 0.8489 

 0.5562 

 1.9303 

 303.8247 

 6,509.2268 

 308.5167 

 1,603.3649 

 538.6725 

 18.1665 

 235.2306 

 2,770.7946 

 232.3044 

 2,020.5605 

 2,180.6179 

 2,364.0558 

 18.3105 

 2,864.5967 

 135.0489 

 1,476.7266 

 0.8747 

 0.5732 

 1.9891 

 313.0783 

 6,707.4774 

 317.9131 
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